32, 40, 50, 63, 80
MHCB-M
MHCB — 50 M— 30 — Z
7 MPa
LN32H
-10~＋60℃ (No freezing)
10 ~ 50
Anodised aluminum alloy

High quality materials are used throughout construction.
Magnetic as standard.
Order example
MODEL TUBE I.D. STROKE
Installation of sensor switch
Standard stroke
Front mounting
Front mounting
(Male thread type) Stroke
Tube I.D.
Model
Tube I.D. (mm)
Medium
Operating pressure range
Ambient temperature
The range of stroke (mm)
Material
Model
ROD END TYPE
※ LN32H specification, please refer to page 5-18.
Sensor switch (※)
MHCB-M
COMPACT HYDRAULIC WITH PISTON SENSING CYLINDER
32
50
80
40
63
MHCB-MSK32 -  Including  No.6,7,8,9,10
MHCB-MSK40 -  Including  No.6,7,8,9,10
MHCB-MSK50 -  Including  No.6,7,8,9,10
MHCB-MSK63 -  Including  No.6,7,8,9,10
MHCB-MSK80 -  Including  No.6,7,8,9,10
MHCB-MSK
1
2
3

High quality materials are used throughout construction.
Magnetic as standard.
Order example
MODEL TUBE I.D. STROKE
Installation of sensor switch
Standard stroke
Front mounting
Front mounting
(Male thread type) Stroke
Tube I.D.
Model
Tube I.D. (mm)
Medium
Operating pressure range
Ambient temperature
The range of stroke (mm)
Material
Model
ROD END TYPE
※ LN32H specification, please refer to page 5-18.
Sensor switch (※)
MHCB-M
COMPACT HYDRAULIC WITH PISTON SENSING CYLINDER
32
50
80
40
63
MHCB-MSK32 -  Including  No.6,7,8,9,10
MHCB-MSK40 -  Including  No.6,7,8,9,10
MHCB-MSK50 -  Including  No.6,7,8,9,10
MHCB-MSK63 -  Including  No.6,7,8,9,10
MHCB-MSK80 -  Including  No.6,7,8,9,10
MHCB-MSK
1
2
3